County
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Congressional
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial

Legislative Dist 40

Library
Library
Library
LSWDD
Park
Park
Park
Port
port
Port
Port
Port
Port
School
School
School
School
School

District Validation Report Novembe 5, 2019 General Eleection
Registered

District Name

San Juan County Cemetery District #1
San Juan County Cemetery District #2
San Juan County Cemetery District #3
Congressional District 2

SJC Fire Protection District #2

SJC Fire Protection District #3

SJC Fire Protection District #4

SJC Fire Protection District #5

Court of Appeals, Division 1, District 3
San Juan Superior Court

SJC Judicial District

Supreme Court

Legislative District 40

Lopez Island Library District

Orcas Island Library District

San Juan Island Library District

Lopez Solid Waste Disposal District
Orcas Island Park & Recreation District
San Juan Island Park & Recreation District
Shaw Park and Recreation District
Port of Friday Harbor

Port of Friday Harbor Comm. Dist. 1
Port of Friday Harbor Comm. Dist. 2
Port of Friday Harbor Comm. Dist. 3
Port of Lopez

Port of Orcas

Orcas Island School Dist #137

Orcas School 137 Director Dist. 1
Orcas School 137 Director Dist. 2
Orcas School Director Dist 3

San Juan County Public Hospital District #1

Voters

6432
45
3367
13475
4321
4814
2183
173
13475
13475
13475
13475
13475
2183
4321
6432
2183
4321
6432
173
6432
2216
1868
2348
2183
4321
4480
1682
1289
4480
6516

Total Voted 40% Validation 60% Validation Turnout

3552
23
2006
7992
2603
2813
1505
126
7992
7992
7992
7992
7992
1505
2603
3552
1505
2603
3552
126
3552
1224
943
1385
1505
2603
2683
1035
705
2683
3593

1420.8
9.2
802.4
3196.8
1041.2
1125.2
602
50.4
3196.8
3196.8
3196.8
3196.8
3196.8
602
1041.2
1420.8
602
1041.2
1420.8
50.4
1420.8
489.6
377.2
554
602
1041.2
1073.2
414
282
1073.2
1437.2

2131.2
13.8
1203.6
4795.2
1561.8
1687.8
903
75.6
4795.2
4795.2
4795.2
4795.2
4795.2
903
1561.8
2131.2
903
1561.8
2131.2
75.6
2131.2
7344
565.8
831
903
1561.8
1609.8
621
423
1609.8
2155.8

55.22%
51.11%
59.58%
59.31%
60.24%
58.43%
68.94%
72.83%
59.31%
59.31%
59.31%
59.31%
59.31%
68.94%
60.24%
55.22%
68.94%
60.24%
55.22%
72.83%
55.22%
55.23%
50.48%
58.99%
68.94%
60.24%
59.89%
61.53%
54.69%
59.89%
55.14%



School
School
School
School
Sewer
Town
Water
Water
Water
Water
Precints
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
School
San Juan
PCO
PCO
PCO

San Juan County Public Hospital District #2
San Juan County Public Hospital District #3
San Juan Island School District #149

Shaw Island School District #10

Fisherman Bay Sewer District

Town of Friday Harbor

Cape San Juan Water District

Cattle Point Water District

Eastsound Sewer & Water District
MacKaye Harbor Water District

Decatur and Outer Is
Eastsound

Friday Harbor NW
Friday Harbor SE
Lopez North

Lopez South

Orcas Central

Orcas East

Orcas West

San Juan Central

San Juan East

San Juan North

San Juan South East
San Juan South West
San Juan West

Shaw

Turn Point

Waldron & Outer Is
Lopez Island School District #144
Blakely & Outer Is

PCO Blakely & Outer Islands
PCO Decatur and Outer Islands

2183
4321
6516
173
230
1640
143
61
1830
61

123
1248
944
696
1217
966
1045
954
1074
917
671
715
534
792
847
173
400
101
2306
58

58
123

1505
2603
3593
126
167
748
88
46
1070
38

85
709
424
324
839
666
655
597
642
505
402
411
340
458
497
126
232

58

1590

22

22
85

602
1041.2
1437.2

50.4
66.8
299.2
35.2
18.4
428
15.2

34
283.6
169.6
129.6
335.6
266.4

262
238.8
256.8

202
160.8
164.4

136
183.2
198.8

50.4
92.8
23.2
636
8.8

8.8
34

903
1561.8
2155.8

75.6
100.2
448.8

52.8

27.6

642

22.8

51
425.4
254.4
194.4
503.4
399.6

393
358.2
385.2

303
241.2
246.6

204
274.8
298.2

75.6
139.2
34.8
954
13.2

13.2
51

68.94%
60.24%
55.14%
72.83%
72.61%
45.61%
61.54%
75.41%
58.47%
62.30%

69.11%
56.81%
44.92%
46.55%
68.94%
68.94%
62.68%
62.58%
59.78%
55.07%
59.91%
57.48%
63.67%
57.83%
58.68%
72.83%
58.00%
57.43%
68.95%
37.93%

37.93%
69.11%



PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO
PCO

PCO Eastsound

PCO Friday Harbor North
PCO Friday Harbor South
PCO Lopez North

PCO Lopez South

PCO Orcas Central

PCO Orcas East

PCO Orcas West

PCO San Juan Central
PCO San Juan East

PCO San Juan North

PCO San Juan South East
PCO San Juan South West
PCO San Juan West

PCO Shaw

PCO Turn Point

PCO Waldron & Outer Islands

1248
944
696

1217
966

1045
954

1074
917
671
715
534
792
847
173
400
101

709
424
324
839
666
655
597
642
505
402
411
340
458
497
126
232

58

283.6
169.6
129.6
335.6
266.4
262
238.8
256.8
202
160.8
164.4
136
183.2
198.8
50.4
92.8
23.2

425.4
254.4
194.4
503.4
399.6
393
358.2
385.2
303
241.2
246.6
204
274.8
298.2
75.6
139.2
34.8

56.81%
44.92%
46.55%
68.94%
68.94%
62.68%
62.58%
59.78%
55.07%
59.91%
57.48%
63.67%
57.83%
58.68%
72.83%
58.00%
57.43%



